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Sensitivity: Internal

ASIA TO SOUTH AMERICA

IPANEMA

BUSAN
SHANGHAI
NINGBO
SHEKOU
HONG KONG
SINGAPORE

SANTOS
PARANAGUA
NAVEGANTES
MONTEVIDEO

BUENOS AIRES
RIO GRANDE
PARANAGUA
NAVIGANTES

SANTOS

SINGAPORE
HONG KONG
BUSAN

OVERVIEW

CARIOCA

QINGDAO
BUSAN
NINGBO
SHANGHAI
SHEKOU
SINGAPORE

VIZHINJAM
RIO DE JANEIRO
SANTOS
PARANAGUA
ITAPOA
ITAJAI
BUENOS AIRES
RIO GRANDE
ITAJAI
NAVEGANTES
PARANAGUA
SANTOS
RIO DE JANEIRO

WALVIS BAY
ABU DHABI

SINGAPORE
QINGDAO

R

SANTANA

YANTIAN
NINGBO
SHANGHAI
QINGDAO
BUSAN

CRISTOBAL
CAUCEDO
PECEM

SUAPE
SALVADOR
SANTOS
HAMBANTOTA
SINGAPORE
YANTIAN



Sensitivity: Internal

ANDES
EXPRESS

SHANGHAI
XIAMEN
SHEKOU

HONG KONG
NINGBO
BUSAN

MANZANILLO
LAZARO CARDENAS
RODMAN
BUENAVENTURA
CALLAO
SAN ANTONIO
LIRQUEN
CORONEL
CALLAO
MANZANILLO
LAZARO CARDENAS
YOKOHAMA
BUSAN

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

ASIA TO SOUTH AMERICA

INCA

YANTIAN
HONG KONG
KEELUNG
SHANGHAI
NINGBO
BUSAN

MANZANILLO
LAZARO CARDENAS
CALLAO
IQUIQUE
PUERTO ANGAMOS
SAN VICENTE
VALPARAISO

OVERVIEW

AZTEC

NINGBO
SHANGHAI
QINGDAO
BUSAN
YOKOHAMA

ENSENADA
MANZANILLO
PUERTO QUETZAL
BUENAVENTURA
CALLAO
GUAYAQUIL
BUENAVENTURA
RODMAN
LAZARO CARDENAS
MANZANILLO
ENSENADA
YOKOHAMA
BUSAN

ALPACA

NINGBO
BUSAN
CALLAO
ARICA
IQUIQUE
SAN ANTONIO
NANSHA
HONG KONG
NINGBO

LAZARO CARDENAS
MANZANILLO

MEXICAS

NINGBO
SHANGHAI
QINGDAO
BUSAN

LAZARO CARDENAS
MANZANILLO
ENSENADA
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ASIATO SOUTH AMERICA

EAST COAST
IPANEMA

WESTBOUND

* Unique entrance to Brazilian ports
* Reliable and fast service

* Weekly call to Uruguay and
Argentina

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Paranagua

Navegantes

Rio Grande o

_. Montevideo

Buenos
Aires

BUSAN
SHANGHAI
NINGBO
SHEKOU
HONG KONG

SINGAPORE

Santos

SANTOS

37

34

33

30

29

23

PARANAGUA

39

36

35

32

31

25

NAVEGANTES

41

38

37

34

33

27

MONTEVIDEO

44

41

40

37

36

30

Shanghai m/
Ningbo ¢

Singapore
BUENOS AIRES RIO GRANDE
45 49
42 46
41 45
38 42
37 41
31 35



ASIATO SOUTH AMERICA
EAST COAST
CARIOCA

WESTBOUND

* New direct service from Asia to
Brazil main ports

+ Competitive transit time
* Unique connection from India

» Enhanced port coverage

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Buenoso
Aires

QINGDAO
BUSAN
NINGBO
SHANGHAI
SHEKOU
SINGAPORE

VIZHINJAM

RIO DE JANEIRO

44

42

39

37

33

26

20

SANTOS

47

45

42

40

36

PARANAGUA

49

47

43

42

38

31

25

ITAPOA

51

49

46

44

40

33

27

ITAJAI

52

50

47

45

41

34

28

Singapore

BUENOS AIRES RIO GRANDE
57 63
55 61
52 58
50 56
46 52
39 45
33 39



ASIATO SOUTH AMERICA
EAST/WEST COAST Qingdao
SANTANA S ingpo

Yantian

Caucedo

Pecem
Suape
Salvadoro

WESTBOUND

« Unique service to connect Manaus
region via Pecem

b Direct con nection to North East CRISTOBAL CAUCEDO PECEM SUAPE SALVADOR
Brazil region YANTIAN 34 41 51 55 58
* Improved transit time to key NINGBO 31 38 48 52 55
destinations rear 29 36 46 50 54
QINGDAO 27 34 44 48 52
BUSAN 23 30 40 44 47

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA sc
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SOUTH AMERICA EAST COAST

TOASIA
IPANEMA

N

(=) EAsTBOUND

$

* Direct entrance in the main Asia
ports

» Uruguay and Argentina weekly call

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Paranagua

Navegantes

Rio Grande

Santos

Hong Kong

Busan

Shanghai
Ningbo o

Montevideo
Buenos
Aires
Singapore
SINGAPORE HONG KONG BUSAN SHANGHAI NINGBO SHEKOU
MONTEVIDEO 35 41 45 48 50 53
BUENOS AIRES 3 38 42 46 46 50
RIO GRANDE 30 36 40 44 45 48
PARANAGUA 27 33 37 41 42 45
NAVEGANTES 36 32 36 39 41 44
SANTOS 23 29 33 37 38 41



Qingdaoo

SOUTH AMERICA EAST COAST
TO ASIA Abu Dhabi
CARIOCA

Singapore

N

(=) EAsTBOUND

g Santos

Rio de Janeiro

Walvis Bay

Itajai
« Direct service from Brasil to main Navegantes
Rio Grande
Asia ports =LA
Aires
« Covering main China destination
g WALVISBAY HAMBANTOTA SINGAPORE QINGDAO BUSAN NINGBO SHANGHAI SHEKOU
ports
BUENOS AIRES 21 37 43 51 54 57 59 63
RIO GRANDE 18 34 40 48 52 54 57 61
ITAJAI 15 31 37 45 48 51 53 57
SANTOS 11 26 32 41 44 46 49 53
RIO DE JANEIRO
8 23 29 38 41 43 46 50
© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA sc
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SOUTH AMERICA EAST/WEST
COAST TO ASIA
SANTANA

N

(=) EAsTBOUND

$

* Dedicated service from Northeast
Brazil (Salvador and Suape) to Asia

« Covering main ports of China

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

CRISTOBAL

CAUCEDO

PECEM

SUAPE

SALVADOR

Caucedo

Cristobal

Pecem

Salvador

HAMBANTOTA

41

36

25

22

19

Suape

SINGAPORE

46

41

31

27

24

YANTIAN

51

46

35

32

29

NINGBO

53

48

38

35

32

SHANGHAI

55

50

40

37

33

QINGDAO

58

52

42

39

36

Hambantota

Qingdao Busan

Shanghai
Ningbo

Yantian

Singapore

BUSAN
62
56
46
43

40

11



ASIA TO
SOUTH AMERICA WEST COAST
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ASIATO SOUTH AMERICA
WEST COAST
ANDES EXPRESS

EASTBOUND

« Widespread, direct service to Chile

» Flexible solution to reach the whole
West Coast (Mexico, Central and
South America)

* South China direct ports

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Xiamen

Shekou

Hon
Kong

Shanghai

Ningbo

Manzanillo
Lazaro Cardenas

SHANGHAI

XIAMEN

SHEKOU

HONG KONG

NINGBO

BUSAN

MANZANILLO

31

29

27

26

21

17

LAZARO CARDENAS

33

31

29

28

23

19

RODMAN

38

35

33

32

28

24

BUENAVENTURA

40

38

36

35

30

26

CALLAO

44

42

40

39

34

30

SAN ANTONIO LIRQUEN
49 52
46 50
44 48
43 47
39 42
35 39

CORONEL

54

51

49

48

44

40
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ASIATO SOUTH AMERICA
WEST COAST

INCA

Manzanillo
o)
O Lazaro Cardenas

Shanghai
Ningbo *

EASTBOUND

Keelung

N
$

« Supporting and complementing the

Yagtian

Hong Kong C lquique
O Puerto

Angamos

O Valparaiso

ANDES service
OSan Vicente
« Direct link to Iquique, Bolivia’s entry

gate MANZANILLO LAZARO CARDENAS CALLAO IQUIQUE PUERTO ANGAMOS VALPARAISO
HONG KONG 30 33 41 46 50 58
YANTIAN 28 32 39 45 48 56
KEELUNG 26 29 37 42 46 54
SHANGHAI 24 27 34 40 43 51
NINGBO 21 24 32 37 41 49
BUSAN 17 20 28 33 37 45

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA sc 1



ASIATO SOUTH AMERICA

WEST COAST
AZTEC

)

(=) EAsTBOUND

$

* Direct connection to Ensenada,
Puerto Quetzal, Guayaquil

« Effective service from North Asia

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Qingdao

Shanghai
Ningbo

Busan

Ensenada

Puerto Quetzal

uenaventura

OGuayaquil

allao

NINGBO

SHANGHAI

QINGDAO

BUSAN

YOKOHAMA

ENSENADA

24

22

19

16

13

MANZANILLO

28

26

23

20

17

PUERTO QUETZAL BUENAVENTURA CALLAO
31 36 39
30 34 38
26 31 35
23 28 32
20 25 28

GUAYAQUIL

43

42

38

35

32

15



ASIATO SOUTH AMERICA
WEST COAST
ALPACA

EASTBOUND

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Busan
Ningbo
Callao
Aric;a
lquique
O San Antonio
CALLAO ARICA 1QUIQUE SAN ANTONIO
NINGBO 29 37 41 47
BUSAN 25 33 37 43



ASIATO SOUTH AMERICA
WEST COAST
MEXICAS

EASTBOUND

* Shuttle service to Mexico

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

NINGBO
SHANGHAI
QINGDAO

BUSAN

LAZARO CARDENAS

26

23

20

16

MANZANILLO

29

26

22

19

Ensenada
o)

Manzanillo

Lazaro
Cardenas

ENSENADA

34

31

27

24

17



SOUTH AMERICA WEST COAST
TO ASIA
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SOUTH AMERICA WEST COAST
TOASIA
ANDES EXPRESS

WESTBOUND

* Direct entrance in the North China
from South America West Coast

« All vessels operated by MSC

* Full coverage of all North Asia
destinations

* Fully coverage of Mexico West Coast
to North Asia

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Shanghai

Yokohama

oManzanillo
Lazaro Cardenas

Xiamen
Sheokou
San Antonio
Lirguen
Coronel
YOKOHAMA BUSAN SHANGHAI XIAMEN SHEKOU HONG KONG NINGBO
SAN ANTONIO 39 42 45 47 49 51 54
LIRQUEN 38 41 43 46 48 49 53
CORONEL 37 40 42 45 47 48 52
CALLAO 33 36 38 41 43 44 48
MANZANILLO 20 23 26 28 30 31 35
LAZARO CARDENAS 19 22 24 27 29 30 34

19



SOUTH AMERICA WEST COAST

TOASIA
INCA

WESTBOUND

* Direct service from Chile to South

China

« Dedicated service to the fresh reefer
business

* Fast transit time during the cherry
season

* Full coverage of all South Asia main
destinations

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Busan
O

Shanghai

Ningbo

Keelung
Yantian

Hong Kong

allao

lquique
Puerto
Angamos

Valparaiso

San Vicente

YANTIAN HONG KONG KEELUNG
CALLAO 43 45 48
IQUIQUE 36 38 a1
PUERTO ANGAMOS 33 35 38
VALPARAISO 29 31 34
SAN VICENTE 26 28 31

SHANGHAI

50

43

40

36

33

NINGBO

51

44

41

37

34

BUSAN

56

49

46

42

39
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Ensenada

SOUTH AMERICA WEST COAST
TOASIA
AZTEC

Manzanillo
Lazaro Cardenas

Qingdao © Yokohama

Busan

WESTBOUND

Buenaventura

Guayaquil

1l
Shanghai

« Dedicated service from North of Ningbo

South America West Coast (Ecuador / e

Colombia) to Asia

YOKOHAMA BUSAN NINGBO SHANGHAI QUINGDAO
CALLAO 36 40 43 45 47
« Extensive coverage for Central
. i X GUAYAQUIL 31 35 38 40 42
America to Asia via Rodman
BUENAVENTURA 26 30 33 35 37
. . RODMAN 24 28 30 32 35
 Direct connections from Ensenada to
North Asia LAZARO CARDENAS 19 23 25 27 30
MANZANILLO 17 21 23 25 28
ENSENADA 13 17 20 21 24
© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA sc 51



SOUTH AMERICA WEST
COAST TO ASIA
ALPACA

WESTBOUND

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA

Busan
O
Ningbo
Nansha
Hong Kong
Callao
Arica
lquique
San Antonio
NANSHA HONG KONG NINGBO BUSAN
CALLAO 40 42 45 48
ARICA 32 34 37 40
IQUIQUE 26 27 31 34
SAN ANTONIO 22 24 27 31



SOUTH AMERICA WEST COAST
TOASIA
MEXICAS

Ensenada

WESTBOUND Ningbo

» Extensive coverage from Mexico
West Coast to mainland China il

Manzanillo

* Reliable connections to Southeast
Asian markets via Shekou

LAZARO CARDENAS 27 30 34 36
MANZANILLO 23 26 30 33
ENSENADA 20 22 26 29

© Copyright MSC Mediterranean Shipping Company SA sc
23
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https://www.facebook.com/MSCCargo/
https://www.instagram.com/msccargo/
https://it.linkedin.com/company/msc-mediterranean-shipping-co--s-a-/jobs
https://twitter.com/msccargo
https://twitter.com/msccargo
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